
ROSTER/DEPTH CHART

2024 WEEKLY RELEASE 1

(As of August 6, 2024)
OFFENSE

WR 11 Van Jefferson 82 Dez Fitzpatrick 21 Jaray Jenkins 85 Duece Watts
LT 65 Dan Moore Jr. 76 Troy Fautanu
LG 73 Isaac Seumalo 74 Spencer Anderson 79 Joey Fisher
C 71 Nate Herbig 54 Zach Frazier 62 Ryan McCollum 68 Anderson Hardy
RG 78 James Daniels 66 Mason McCormick 69 Tyler Beach
RT 77 Broderick Jones 60 Dylan Cook 67 Devery Hamilton
TE 88 Pat Freiermuth 80 Darnell Washington 83 Connor Heyward 81 MyCole Pruitt 49 Matt Sokol
 87 Rodney Williams
RB 22 Najee Harris 30 Jaylen Warren 84 Cordarrelle Patterson 35 Jonathan Ward 33 Aaron Shampklin
 38 La'Mical Perine 31 Daijun Edwards
FB 83 Connor Heyward 45 Jack Colletto
QB 3 Russell Wilson 2 Justin Fields 4 Kyle Allen 18 John Rhys Plumlee
WR 19 Calvin Austin III 10 Roman Wilson 13 Scotty Miller
WR 14 George Pickens 16 Quez Watkins 89 Jacob Copeland 17 Tarik Black

DEFENSE
DT 97 Cameron Heyward 98 DeMarvin Leal 92 Isaiahh Loudermilk 72 Willington Previlon
NT 95 Keeanu Benton 57 Montravius Adams Sr. 96 Breiden Fehoko
DE 99 Larry Ogunjobi 94 Dean Lowry 74 Logan Lee 79 Jacob Slade
LOLB 90 T.J. Watt 49 Jeremiah Moon 53 Kyron Johnson 48 Julius Welschof
LILB 6 Patrick Queen 41 Payton Wilson 93 Mark Robinson 40 Tyler Murray
RILB 50 Elandon Roberts 44 Tyler Matakevich 55 Cole Holcomb
ROLB 56 Alex Highsmith 51 Nick Herbig 91 Markus Golden 45 Jacoby Windmon
RCB 24 Joey Porter Jr. 21 Darius Rush 18 Anthony Averett 42 Kyler McMichael
FS 39 Minkah Fitzpatrick 28 Miles Killebrew 38 Nate Meadors
SS 25 DeShon Elliott 23 Damontae Kazee 29 Ryan Watts
LCB 26 Donte Jackson 27 Cory Trice Jr. 31 Kalon Barnes 37 Thomas Graham Jr.
NB 30 Beanie Bishop Jr. 35 Grayland Arnold 20 Cameron Sutton

SPECIALISTS
P 5 Cameron Johnston
K 9 Chris Boswell 8 Matthew Wright
LS 46 Christian Kuntz
H 5 Cameron Johnston
KR 84 Cordarrelle Patterson
PR 19 Calvin Austin III

PRONUNCIATION GUIDE
Montravius Adams Sr. MON-tray-v-us .......................................... 
Anthony Averett AVE-rett ......................................................... 
Kalon Barnes kay-lin ............................................................... 
Keeanu Benton Key-AH-knew .................................................... 
Troy Fautanu Fow-TAWN-oo ..................................................... 
Breiden Fehoko BRAY-dun fuh-HO-ko .......................................... 
Pat Freiermuth Friar-mooth ...................................................... 
Najee Harris NAH-jee .............................................................. 
Kyron Johnson KY-ren ............................................................. 
Damontae Kazee duh-MON-tay KAY-zee ...................................... 

 Miles Killebrew KILLA-brew .................................................... 
Christian Kuntz KOONTZ ........................................................ 
DeMarvin Leal lee-AL ............................................................ 
Tyler Matakevich Matt-uh-kev-ich ............................................. 
Larry Ogunjobi O-gun-joe-bee .................................................. 
Cordarrelle Patterson core-DARE-ul .......................................... 
Isaac Seumalo say-uh-MAH-low ............................................... 
Aaron Shampklin SHAM-klin ................................................... 
Matt Sokol so-KULL .............................................................. 
Jacoby Windmon WIND-min .................................................... 


